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Presiding: Carol A. Watson, Program Coordinator, Reference/ Computing Services Librarian,
].D., M.L.S., University of Georgia School of Law, Athens

Speakers:

8:00

8:30

9:30

9:45

10:45

Athens

University of Georgia School of Law, Alexander Campbell King Law Library,

Sharon Bradley, Reference /Faculty Services Librarian, J.D.; M.L.S.
Ann Burnett, Refel_'ence/ Foreign and International Law Librarian, J.D., M.L.LS. #
Maureen Cahill, Reference/ Collection Management Librarian, ].D., M.L.LS.

James M. Donovan, Reference / Access Services Librarian, J.D., Ph.D.

Elizabeth Geesey Holmes, Catalog Librarian, M.A., M.S.L.1S.

Wendy E. Moore, Acquisitions/Serials Librarian, MS.inL.S.

REGISTRATION (All attendees must
check in upon arrival. A removable jacket
or sweater is recommended.)
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ALL POLITICS ARELOCAL:
STATE AND LOCAL RESOURCES
Sharon Bradley
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LUNCH (Included in registration fee)

1L 1S FOR LAWYER: AN ALPHABET
OF HANDY WEB PAGES
Wendy E. Moore

INTERNET BASICS: THE WHO,
‘'WHAT, WHEN, WHERE AND WHY OF
INTERNET LEGAL RESEARCH
Mauteen Cahill

BREAK

BUT CAN I GET IT IN ENGLISH?
FINDING FOREIGN LAW
Anne Burnett

BLAWGS, PODCASTS, WIKIS?
DECIPHERING THE LINGO AND
EVALUATING CURRENT
AWARENESS TOOLS

Carol A. Watson
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